
RESULTS
TUM FIG Performance Level - Men 15-16

Trampoline and Tumbling Spring Event Series 1 2019

Telford International Centre, Telford

27th - 28th April 2019

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

COWEN William753 34.8007.7 0.09.000 9.200 9.200 8.9001 8.900

Pinewood Gymnastics Club
Ltd

6.6 8.400 8.500 8.400 8.5008.200 0.0 31.900

66.700

25.300

27.100

FLANN Alexander756 32.4004.0 0.09.500 9.700 9.500 9.3002 9.400

Pinewood Gymnastics Club
Ltd

4.8 9.300 9.600 9.400 8.9009.100 0.0 32.600

65.000

27.800

28.400

BENNISON Isaac752 30.1003.6 0.09.000 8.900 8.800 8.7003 8.800

Stainsby School of
Gymnastics

4.3 8.600 8.600 8.500 8.6008.700 0.0 30.100

60.200

25.800

26.500

PAZARAN-BUTLER Enrique763 29.8003.8 0.08.400 8.600 8.700 8.8004 8.700

Harlequin Gym Squad 3.4 9.100 8.800 8.900 8.9008.700 0.0 30.000

59.800

26.600

26.000

MACBEAN Alexander761 28.9003.6 0.38.600 8.600 8.400 8.6005 8.400

Basingstoke Gym Club 3.6 8.900 8.700 8.500 8.4008.800 0.0 29.600

58.500

26.000

25.600

FENNELL Jay755 28.9003.3 0.08.800 8.400 8.600 8.5006 8.500

Basingstoke Gym Club 3.6 8.700 8.600 8.600 8.6008.700 0.0 29.500

58.400

25.900

25.600

DEAN Oliver754 29.2003.4 0.08.900 8.700 8.500 8.6007 8.500

City of Birmingham Gym
Club

3.2 8.600 8.800 8.300 8.7008.500 0.0 29.000

58.200

25.800

25.800

ASTON Joseph751 28.9003.6 0.08.700 8.200 8.400 8.6008 8.300

Milton Keynes Gym 3.8 8.600 8.100 8.300 8.5008.400 0.0 29.000

57.900

25.200

25.300

REID Thomas764 29.1003.6 0.08.400 8.600 8.500 8.4009 8.600

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

3.4 8.300 8.500 8.100 8.2008.400 0.3 28.000

57.100

24.900

25.500

TURTON Ziggy766 28.3003.6 0.08.700 8.100 8.000 8.10010 8.500

Derby City Gymnastics 3.4 8.500 8.300 8.200 8.4008.400 0.0 28.500

56.800

25.100

24.700

RICHARDSON James765 28.2003.9 0.08.100 8.100 8.100 8.10011 8.500

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

3.7 8.200 8.200 8.200 8.3008.300 0.0 28.400

56.600

24.700

24.300

MCKENZIE Robert762 27.8003.9 0.07.900 7.900 8.100 7.90012 8.100

Dynamite GC 3.3 8.000 8.100 8.200 8.3008.300 0.0 27.900

55.700

24.600

23.900

ADUHENE Izaiah750 22.2003.2 0.06.100 6.400 6.500 6.40013 6.200

Derby City Gymnastics 5.5 9.100 8.900 9.100 9.0009.000 0.0 32.600

54.800

27.100

19.000

KELLY Jacob759 30.0004.8 0.08.500 8.200 8.200 8.50014 8.700

Wakefield Gym Club 3.1 7.600 7.700 7.800 8.0007.700 3.0 23.300

53.300

23.200

25.200

GAFFNEY Michael757 23.5003.2 0.37.000 6.800 6.800 6.70015 7.000

Warrington Gymnastics
Club

1.2 7.500 7.300 7.200 7.3007.500 0.0 23.300

46.800

22.100

20.600
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